Summer Cup

09.07.2023 - 20.08.2023

Simple

Eclectic

Calcul Prix Nombre de tours

Stableford Net
N° Nom Club d'origine Index HCP Cpt Total
1 FUSEAU, Bruno TOURS ARDREE 41,3 40 66
2 GODARD, Christian TOURS ARDREE 46,7 45 62
3 CLUZEAU, Jean-René TOURS ARDREE 39,9 38 60
4 FAURE, Clément CH. SEPT TOURS 17,3 17 59
5 BEULLE, Clement TOURS ARDREE 21,7 22 57
6 DUFAY, David TOURS ARDREE 25,8 27 56
7 COSTARD, Sandra TOURS ARDREE 26,0 26 54
8 GALLOT LAVALLEE, Thierry TOURS ARDREE 20,3 21 54
9 HAURY, Martine TOURS ARDREE 19,2 19 54
10 MIJOIN, Caroline TOURS ARDREE 28,3 29 53
11 CHAUSSONNIERE, Catherine GLORIETTE 23,5 24 53
12 BALLQY, Patrick TOURS ARDREE 33,7 35 52
13 RAHON, Valérie TOURS ARDREE 18,8 19 52
14 SARRAZIN COUSIN, Elisabeth TOURS ARDREE 17,9 18 52
15 MASSINA, Thierry TOURS ARDREE 24,8 26 51
16 PLANEIX, Philippe TOURS ARDREE 36,5 34 51
17 DEBORDES, Pascal OZOIR 19,9 20 50
18 GIRAUDON, Vincent TOURS ARDREE 17,5 18 50
19 CARETTE, Benoit TOURS ARDREE 11,7 11 50
20 COUGET, Claude GLORIETTE 15,3 15 50
21 VALGRES, Michel TOURS ARDREE 26,6 28 50
22 THEODORE, Jean-Sebastien TOURS ARDREE 16,0 16 49
23 CHENEBAUD, Julien TOURS ARDREE 2,6 3 49
24 PAVIS, Isabelle TOURS ARDREE 21,7 22 48
25  VISINE, Bruno TOURS ARDREE 20,1 20 48
26 DUPOIX, Elodie TOURS ARDREE 21,9 22 47
27 RIBEIRO, Matteo TOURS ARDREE 20,3 21 47
28 RAVE, Philippe TOURS ARDREE 14,1 14 47
29 BADINA, Alain TOURS ARDREE 16,9 17 46
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N° Nom Club d'origine Index HCP Cpt Total
30 DE VRIES, Délia TOURS ARDREE 33,2 34 46
31 BROUARD, Guillaume TOURS ARDREE 16,7 17 45
32 FOSSAT, Genevieve TOURS ARDREE 21,8 22 45
33 POILPRE, Thomas TOURS ARDREE 2,6 3 45
34 CASTRE, Martine TOURS ARDREE 28,2 29 45
35 HARNOIS, Thierry ROSNY/S/BOIS 16,9 17 45
36 HARDOIN, Sebastien SOPRA STERIA 12,9 12 44
37 CASTRE, Gerard TOURS ARDREE 34,0 36 44
38 COSTE, Laurent TOURS ARDREE 31,4 33 44
39 LEGER, Alain TOURS ARDREE 32,6 34 44
40  JUAN, José TOURS ARDREE 16,2 16 43
41 LEVEQUE, Arnaud TOURS ARDREE 16,9 17 43
42 RAGAIN, Lucas TOURS ARDREE 14,9 15 43
43 BESSON, Richard TOURS ARDREE 13,4 13 43
44 DUPOIX, Frédéric TOURS ARDREE 41,2 39 43
45 HARNOIS, Marzia ROSNY/S/BOIS 22,4 23 43
46 DIARD, Benoit TOURAINE 11,4 13 43
47 SCHNEL, Thierry CSST 24,3 25 43
48 DUFOUR, Thierry TOURS ARDREE 239 25 42
49 BACO, Michael CSST 13,5 13 42
50 MAURY, Christine TOURS ARDREE 32,4 33 42
51 SAVARY, Benoit TOURS ARDREE 36,8 35 41

52 FOURNIER, Bernadette TOURS ARDREE 8,5 10 41

53 BEUZELIN, Dominique TOURS ARDREE 13,1 13 41

54 BRULE, Regis TOURS ARDREE 13,3 13 41

55 VALGRES, Danielle TOURS ARDREE 32,8 34 41

56 BESNIER, Victoria TOURS ARDREE 11,5 13 40
57 MURITH, Renaud GLORIETTE 7.9 9 40
58 BERGEAU, Dorian TOURS ARDREE 14,7 14 39
59 FOURNIER, William GLORIETTE 15,0 15 38
60 BOCLAUD, Melinda TOURS ARDREE 19,4 19 37
61 FISCHOF, Michael AGJSEP PARIS 27,8 29 37
62 MEUNIER, Céline TOURS ARDREE +0,1 0 37
63 GEY, Christian TOURS ARDREE 24,6 25 37
64 NICOLLE, Thierry TOURS ARDREE 18,7 19 36
65 DELAUNAY, Thomas TOURS ARDREE 15,4 15 36
66 GRANDPIERRE, Fabien TOURS ARDREE 26,7 28 36
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N° Nom
67 FLEURY, Marie Christine
68  ESPOSITO, Gabriel
69 EMOND, Patrick
70  CERRUTI, Matthieu
71 DOUCIN, Hermine
72 FLEURY, Frédéric
73 DENECHERE, Michel
74 DESHAYES, Jean-Luc
75  NAVARRE, Maxime
76 RAVE, Valentin
77 MURITH, Laurent
78  BAZIN DE JESSEY, Isabelle
79 BEAU, Patrick
80  HARNOIS, Thibaud
81 OVIZE, Pascal
82 LAGNET, Gregory
83 PISSOT, Jerome
84  PERRILLAT, Andre
85 BOURGEOIS, Tristan
86  ROQUE, Patrick
87  DAZZA, Erick
88 PLAUT, Bruno
89  SIMON, Grégoire
90 HUART, Jeremy
91 THOREAU, Jean Pierre
92 BERTRAND, Jeremy
93 CENTELLES, Marie-Genevieve
94 ESPOSITO, Marius
95  BOUTIN, Daniel
96 BOURGOUIN, Jean Pierre
97 GAUVIN, Patrick
98 POIREL, Christophe
99  SZTREKER, Edith
100  PLISSON, Patricia
Page 3 sur 3

16.08.2023 15:55

Club d'origine
TOURS ARDREE
TOURS ARDREE
TOURS ARDREE
TOURS ARDREE
TOURS ARDREE
TOURS ARDREE
TOURS ARDREE
TOURS ARDREE
TOURS ARDREE
TOURAINE
TOURS ARDREE
SAINT CLOUD
TOURS ARDREE
ROSNY/S/BOIS
TOURS ARDREE
CH. SEPT TOURS
TOURS ARDREE
ROCHEFORT
TOURS ARDREE
SAINT CLOUD
TOURS ARDREE
ROSNY/S/BOIS
TOURS ARDREE
TOURS ARDREE
TOURS ARDREE
TOURS ARDREE
TOURS ARDREE
TOURS ARDREE
TOURS ARDREE
TOURS ARDREE
TOURS ARDREE
TOURS ARDREE
AGJSEP PARIS

CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

ffgolf”

Index
28,3
9,6
10,8
34,6
25,6
21,9
22,1
54,0
22,3
3.4
6,4
12,7
20,7
8,8
25,4
10,2
10,6
16,9
42,1
25,6
34,0
17,0
15,3
0,7
25,3
12,7
30,4
11,6
18,2
20,5
13,5
171
30,9
21,7

HCP Cpt
29
11
12
36
26
22
23
53
23
4
7
14
21
10
26
11
12
17
40
27
36
17
15
1
26
12
31
11
18
21
13
17
32
22

Total
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
34
34
33
32
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
30
30
29
29
29
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
20
20
16

ROLEX



